
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4, RUN N 2514
FT, N 974.96 FT FOR POB, RUN W 6
OF CURVE, RUN N'RLY ALONG CURVE 

BROWN LEISA KAY
281 SW GASTONIA CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

27-6S-16-03950-109

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

27616.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/05/2015 TW 5.21 44,000 0 0 44,000
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3

29,541
9,457
44,000
82,998
35,794
47,204

HX HB SX 47,204
0

82,998
0

82,998

0955/0132 11/26/2001 QC Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID LAWRENCE BROWN

LEISA KAY BROWN

0940/0956 11/26/2001 QC Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID LAWRENCE BROWN

LEISA KAY BROWN
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SALE:3:1: 5.90 AC @ $2212 PER ACRE-ASSESSED $2500/

XFOB:2:1: WEST MH

SALE:2:1: REPO

PRMT:1:1: 14X70

6679 M H 60 01/25/1993

HX Base Yr

281 SW GASTONIA CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,120 109.9000 65.94 73,853 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1120

BAS 196 100 196 5,170

BAS 924 100 924 24,372

1,120 1,120 29,541

BAS= W66 S14 E52 BAS=  S14 E14 N14 W14$ E14 N14$.

BAS

66

14

52 14

14

BAS14

14

14

14

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 23 15 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,897

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 280

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 280

9,457

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.80 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 44,000


